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Add nuclides

AL-25

MEMO 4C-1/130

CF-258

ES-24
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ES-250

MD-259

HAR-2G2
K-255
KU-266

Change flag
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05-191
05-193
RN-222

M-251

V. Manckhin
J.J. Sckmidt
Nigel Tubbs
NMDC
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Frem % +o ¢
From T to C /
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From T to C \//
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Changes to DRiclilonary 27 for CINDA.
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